
Sr. No. Name Category Principal Total Percentage

1 Bhagat Shital Arjun B-OBC 1098 91.50

2 khurdal akshay sharad J-SEBC 1078 89.83

3 Takate Renuka Machhindra J-SEBC 1057 88.08

4 Ugale Rohini Narayan B-OBC 1053 87.75

5 Kadam Nagesh Bhaskar B-OBC 1047 87.25

6 Patel Priyanka Sanjay B-OBC 1040 86.66

7 Shaikh  Mohammed Ahsan  Shahbuddin A-Open 1039 86.57

8 Bhagat Nikita Rajendra B-OBC 1023 85.25

9 Aware Shital Vasant B-OBC 1020 85.00

10 BELEKAR PRAPTI SANJAY B-OBC 1016 84.66

11 SHIRODE DAMINI PRADIP B-OBC 1014 84.50

12 SANVATSARKAR SNEHA KAILAS B-OBC 1013 84.40

13 SHINDE SEEMA LAXMAN B-OBC 1011 84.25

14 Jadhav Pooja Valu D-ST 1009 84.08

15 mane vikas balasaheb J-SEBC 1009 84.08

16 WAJE RANI BHASKAR B-OBC 1005 83.75

17 Biswas Pooja Dasharat A-Open 1004 83.66

18 Waje Pooja Bhaskar B-OBC 1004 83.64

19 Kolhe Vaishnavi Laxman J-SEBC 1004 83.66

20 KUSHARE BHARTI RAOSAHEB B-OBC 1001 83.41

21 WAJE HARSHADA BHASKAR J-SEBC 1001 83.42

22 Gawali Pooja Arun J-SEBC 1000 83.33

23 Pawar Snehal Machindra B-OBC 997 83.08

24 Kakad Gayatri Arun H-NT (D) 990 82.50

25 WADHAVANE PUJA BALKRUSHNA B-OBC 985 82.08

26 Awrae Ramkrushna Bapurao J-SEBC 985 82.00

27 Ingale Pooja Narendra B-OBC 982 81.83

28 Lambe Kanchan Vishnu B-OBC 982 81.83

29 Kurhade Nisha Sudam B-OBC 979 81.58

30 Boraste Madhuri Sharad J-SEBC 979 81.60

31 Barkale Harshal Vasant B-OBC 976 81.33

32 WABLE RAMESHWARI MANOJ J-SEBC 971 80.91

33 Nagare Akshada Devidas H-NT (D) 970 80.83

34 Nagare Amol Haridas H-NT (D) 970 80.00

35 Bodke Punam Namdev H-NT (D) 968 80.66

36 Katware Sakshi Pravin B-OBC 966 80.50

37 Mali Monika Chandrabhan B-OBC 966 80.50

38 SHAIKH KARISHMA NOORANI A-Open 965 80.42

39 KHAN IRFAN ABDULLAH A-Open 965 80.41

40 Gadakh Jyoti Sudhakar B-OBC 965 80.41

41 Lokhande Amrapali Dilip C-SC 964 80.33

42 NIKOLE ANJALI RAJENDRA J-SEBC 958 79.83
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43 Deshmukh Sanket Ashokrao J-SEBC 956 79.66

44 Mate Yogita Dashrath J-SEBC 955 79.58

45 MATE YOGITA DASHARATH J-SEBC 955 79.58

46 GHAYAL RUSHIKESH VIJAY J-SEBC 955 79.58

47 KHAN ASMA SHAHABUDDIN A-Open 954 79.50

48 Upasani Priyanka Deepak K-EWS 951 79.25

49 Dandage Aaishwarya Sunil B-OBC 948 79.00

50 Kank Sonali Subhash D-ST 948 79.00

51 Somani Priyanka Rajendra K-EWS 948 79.00

52 Gorde Nilima Sanjay B-OBC 946 78.83

53 Date Tejal Dnyaneshwar B-OBC 945 78.75

54 Nikam Vrushali Rajendra J-SEBC 945 78.75

55 Chopada Urvi Sureshbhai A-Open 944 78.66

56 Shinde Bhavana Pravin B-OBC 944 78.66

57 Dhurjad Ashwini Sukhdeo J-SEBC 944 78.66

58 Sandhan Janhavi Vijay J-SEBC 941 78.41

59 Yawalkar Komal Rajesh B-OBC 939 78.25

60 Yawalkar Komal Rajesh B-OBC 939 78.25

61 Date Nikita Bhausaheb J-SEBC 939 78.25

62 Bute Namrata Balu J-SEBC 938 78.33

63 GURUM KALPANA UDBAHADUR A-Open 937 78.11

64 Shinde Sujata Balasaheb B-OBC 937 78.08

65 Verma Himanshi Kushal K-EWS 937 78.08

66 Dhomse Gokul Vasant B-OBC 936 78.00

67 Sant Pravin  Rajaram B-OBC 936 78.00

68 shelke shital harichandra B-OBC 934 76.00

69 Kadam Megha Sunil B-OBC 933 77.75

70 Thorat Anuja Shashikant B-OBC 933 77.75

71 Kadam Gayatri Sanjay B-OBC 932 77.66

72 Rechawad Manisha Maruti D-ST 932 77.00

73 SHINDE PRIYANKA MOHAN B-OBC 931 77.58

74 TOCHE NITIN RAMESH B-OBC 930 77.50

75 Barde Akash Nandu J-SEBC 929 77.41

76 Shirsath Shraddha Tanaji J-SEBC 927 77.25

77 KHADE SWATI VILAS H-NT (D) 926 77.16

78 AHER VISHESH YOGESH J-SEBC 926 77.16

79 Sangale Nikita Punjaram J-SEBC 926 77.16

80 Barve Yogita Kiran J-SEBC 925 77.08

81 SALUNKE ROHIT NANDKUMAR B-OBC 924 77.00

82 GADHE POOJA VISHWANATH J-SEBC 924 77.00

83 Shinde Pratik Uttam B-OBC 923 76.91

84 Shinde Trupti Haribhau B-OBC 923 76.91

85 Pardeshi Roshan Dipaksinh E-VJ/NT-(A) 922 76.83

86 Talajiya Zhankhana Anilbhai K-EWS 922 76.83

87 Murkute Amruta Sukdeo J-SEBC 921 76.78

88 Navle Gaytri Arun B-OBC 916 76.33

89 SHARMALE SUVARNA ASHOK G-NT (C) 916 76.33



90 KHALKAR PRAVIN MADHUKAR B-OBC 915 76.25

91 Kahane Shraddha Balkrishna B-OBC 912 76.00

92 Bhogle pratik uday J-SEBC 912 76.00

93 kande Rushikesh  Nana H-NT (D) 911 75.91

94 WAJE POOJA CHANDRAKANT B-OBC 910 75.83

95 SONAWANE CHEATAN DNYANESHWAR G-NT (C) 910 75.83

96 Tarle Shubham Arun B-OBC 907 75.58

97 JADHAV SAVITA NIVRUTTI B-OBC 906 75.50

98 Borse Rupali Anil B-OBC 905 75.41

99 Kangane Roshan Hari H-NT (D) 904 75.33

100 Deshmukh Pranoti Kailas B-OBC 903 75.16

101 Dhange Nikita Santosh J-SEBC 903 75.25

102 Dabhade Shubham Shashikant B-OBC 902 75.16

103 Daware Uddhav Kisan B-OBC 901 75.08

104 Patil Pratiksha Ashok J-SEBC 901 75.08

105 Borade Aadesh Prabhakar J-SEBC 899 74.91

106 Khairnar Shubhangi Bapu J-SEBC 897 74.75

107 Jadhav Mahesh Narayan B-OBC 896 74.66

108 KHARDE DISHA DIPAK B-OBC 895 74.58

109 Bodke Ashwini Suryabhan H-NT (D) 895 74.58

110 DHIKALE RINA HIRAMAN J-SEBC 894 74.50

111 Chaskar Sayali Ravindra J-SEBC 890 74.24

112 CHAUDHARI SONA MADHUKAR D-ST 889 74.08

113 Waghere Suvarna Balu D-ST 889 74.08

114 PATIL BHUSHAN JAGANNATH B-OBC 888 74.00

115 KADAM AMIT BALASAHEB B-OBC 887 73.94

116 JADHAV POOJA ANIL B-OBC 886 73.83

117 KARE ASMITA SANJAY B-OBC 884 73.66

118 Kadam Rucha Suresh B-OBC 883 73.52

119 GAIKWAD ASHVINI SANTOSH J-SEBC 882 73.05

120 VINCHURKAR ADITYA KISHOR J-SEBC 880 73.33

121 Rokade Manish Sadashiv B-OBC 879 73.25

122 KOTHAWADE ANKITA SANJIV B-OBC 879 73.25

123 Chaudhari Deepak Nivrutti J-SEBC 879 73.25

124 BHAKARE KALYANI KHANDERAO B-OBC 878 73.21

125 Jadhav Madhuri Santosh J-SEBC 877 73.08

126 INGALE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA B-OBC 876 73.00

127 Jadhav Prajkta Dnyaneshwar B-OBC 875 72.91

128 BAVISKAR YAMINI ASHOK B-OBC 875 72.91

129 Shinde Sarika Ganesh J-SEBC 875 72.91

130 Sonar Abhishek Abasaheb B-OBC 874 72.83

131 Rajole Rohini Vasant J-SEBC 874 72.84

132 BHAKARE KALYANI KHANDERAO B-OBC 873 72.75

133 Yeola Rutuja Kishor B-OBC 873 72.75

134 Lad Priti Dilip F-NT (B) 872 72.66

135 POTE SONALI CHANDRABHAN B-OBC 871 72.58

136 Sonawane Pratik Prakash H-NT (D) 871 72.58



137 NIRGUDE NIKITA ARUN B-OBC 870 72.50

138 Pallhal Poonam Sanjay G-NT (C) 870 72.50

139 GAVIT ANIL JAYRAM D-ST 869 72.41

140 PAWAR MAYUR PANDIT D-ST 869 72.41

141 AHER SHUBHAM HARISHCHANDRA B-OBC 867 72.25

142 SABALE AISHWARYA SANJAY B-OBC 867 72.26

143 Zomam Swapnil Popat J-SEBC 867 72.25

144 Sumbhe Narayan Indrabhan B-OBC 866 72.17

145 Shinde Ajay Shivaji J-SEBC 865 72.08

146 Dandagavhan Kajal Pravin B-OBC 864 72.00

147 LONDHE NITISH FRANCIS A-Open 862 71.83

148 KHODKE ROHINI BALASAHEB J-SEBC 861 71.75

149 Shaikh Paravin Nijam A-Open 860 71.66

150 Patil Shruti Rajendra B-OBC 860 71.66

151 BHOYE MANOJ CHANDAR D-ST 860 71.66

152 Tarle Poonam Bhausaheb J-SEBC 860 71.66

153 THETE SHUBHANGI LAXMAN A-Open 859 71.58

154 LOKHANDE RUTIKA ANIL B-OBC 859 71.58

155 PATADE SAGAR SANJAY J-SEBC 859 71.58

156 KEWARE SAMADHAN MAHADU G-NT (C) 858 71.50

157 GAIKWAD SONIYA DEEPAK A-Open 857 71.41

158 Borse Rakhi Manoj B-OBC 857 71.42

159 More Rupali Dnyaneshwar J-SEBC 857 71.80

160 Derle Shivani Sanjay B-OBC 856 71.33

161 Songire Prajakta Sanjay B-OBC 853 71.08

162 Surwade Supriya Vishnu B-OBC 852 71.00

163 Gadekar Vaishali Devram B-OBC 851 70.92

164 BHARSAKAL KALYANI BHIMRAJ B-OBC 851 70.92

165 Chavanke Nilesh Shankar B-OBC 849 70.75

166 BODKE SWATI MADHUKAR H-NT (D) 849 70.75

167 LAWAND ARATI SURESH J-SEBC 848 70.66

168 GADAKH SUJATA KHADERAO B-OBC 847 70.58

169 BARHATE ARTI SANJAY B-OBC 847 70.58

170 Shinde Pravin Manoher B-OBC 846 70.50

171 Walke Sayali Shirish J-SEBC 846 70.50

172 Khapare Madhuri Ambadas B-OBC 845 70.41

173 SHINDE PUNAM BHIMAJI B-OBC 845 70.46

174 GAVIT SARASWATI GOVIND D-ST 845 70.42

175 Pingale Nikita Gopinath J-SEBC 845 70.41

176 BANKAR ANUJA RAJENDRA B-OBC 844 70.33

177 JOSHI AASAWARI AVINASH K-EWS 844 70.33

178 THETE MANSI SANJAY B-OBC 843 70.25

179 Pawar Pooja Sanjay B-OBC 841 70.08

180 Kshirsagar Viki Ashok J-SEBC 841 70.08

181 Pagare Shweta Keshavrao C-SC 840 70.00

182 GAVANDE KAVITA MOHAN B-OBC 839 69.92

183 Itokar Mohini Namdeo I-SBC 839 69.91



184 GURHALE GAYATRI BALASAHEB A-Open 837 69.75

185 Shinde Shubham Subhash B-OBC 836 69.66

186 Patil Pallavi Chindha J-SEBC 835 69.58

187 SURASHE REVANNATH RAOSAHEB J-SEBC 835 69.58

188 PAITHANKAR NAIYANA SANJAY B-OBC 833 69.41

189 Shinde Vivek Dipak B-OBC 833 69.41

190 Ner Vrushali Rajendra B-OBC 833 69.40

191 RAHINJ MAHESH BHIMA G-NT (C) 833 69.41

192 KOTME SUYASH DAGU J-SEBC 833 69.40

193 KADAM KAMESH SARJERAO J-SEBC 833 69.41

194 Gite Bhushan Vijay H-NT (D) 831 69.25

195 Salunke Prajkta Rajendra D-ST 830 69.16

196 Karanjkar Aarti Damodar J-SEBC 830 69.16

197 More Saurabh Sukdeo J-SEBC 830 69.16

198 Dumbare Kanchan Raghunath B-OBC 828 69.00

199 Ghotekar Dattatray Ashok B-OBC 828 69.00

200 JADHAV UMESH GHANSHYAM E-VJ/NT-(A) 827 68.91

201 HEMBADE RAHUL SUBHASH H-NT (D) 827 68.91

202 BODAKE POOJA VISHWANATH H-NT (D) 826 68.83

203 Singh Pooja Shri Nivas K-EWS 826 68.83

204 Chaudhari Sakshi Mahesh B-OBC 825 68.75

205 Chandramore  Saurabh  Somnath C-SC 825 68.75

206 Raut Priyanka Bhaskar D-ST 825 68.75

207 Dhikale Rahul Dnyaneshwar J-SEBC 825 68.75

208 SURYAWANSHI NIKHIL NANDU J-SEBC 824 68.66

209 Godge Amit Rajendra B-OBC 823 68.58

210 SAWANT VISHAL KRUSHNA B-OBC 822 68.50

211 Sahane Aarti Namdeo B-OBC 821 68.41

212 Handore Pravin Ganpat B-OBC 820 63.07

213 GAJARE DAMINI SURESH B-OBC 820 68.33

214 JAGTAP VAIBHAV PANDIT D-ST 820 68.33

215 UBALE PRANALI SITARAM C-SC 819 68.25

216 Shinde Kajal Santosh J-SEBC 819 68.25

217 Jadhav Ashwini Annasaheb B-OBC 818 68.16

218 POTE ARCHANA SAMPAT B-OBC 818 68.16

219 MHASKE SHITAL AMOL J-SEBC 818 68.16

220 Chavan Akshay Vasant J-SEBC 818 68.16

221 SONAWANE GAYATRI ANIL B-OBC 817 68.08

222 Ranade Kanchan Vivek B-OBC 816 68.00

223 MULANE MAYURI RANGNATH B-OBC 816 68.00

224 MEDHE AJAY BABAN D-ST 815 67.91

225 Kotwal Vishwambhar Uttam J-SEBC 814 67.83

226 Wagh Snehal Janardhan F-NT (B) 813 67.75

227 Kushare Sameer Bajirao B-OBC 812 67.23

228 Medhane Ashvini Sanjay B-OBC 811 67.58

229 Gare Pallavi Sanjay B-OBC 810 67.50

230 GODSE TEJAL DNYANESHWAR B-OBC 810 67.50



231 Pawar Saurabh Babaji B-OBC 810 67.50

232 Kolhe Harshada Ashok B-OBC 808 67.33

233 Suryawanshi Bhushan Madhukar D-ST 808 67.33

234 KOLHE HARSHADA ASHOK J-SEBC 808 67.33

235 Kolhe Harshada Ashok J-SEBC 808 67.33

236 Gumbade Kaveri Hiraman D-ST 807 67.25

237 Pawar Manish Ramesh F-NT (B) 807 67.25

238 Bodke Monika Suresh H-NT (D) 805 67.10

239 TIDAKE PRATIKSHA VILAS B-OBC 804 67.00

240 Varma Mamta Kamalkishor B-OBC 804 67.00

241 BAGUL ANKITA RAMDAS D-ST 804 67.00

242 BHIVSAN ALKA UTTAM D-ST 802 66.83

243 NAGARE KIRTI VISHNU H-NT (D) 801 66.75

244 BHOYE BALU SITARAM D-ST 800 66.67

245 BHOYE PUSHPA KAMALAKAR D-ST 800 66.66

246 Dhikale Shubham Sanjay J-SEBC 800 66.66

247 Kapadnis Gaurav Gaurav B-OBC 799 66.58

248 SONAWANE MANSI PRATIK B-OBC 798 66.50

249 GOVARDHANE SANKET DHULAJI J-SEBC 798 66.50

250 GAIKAR NISHA SANJAY J-SEBC 798 66.50

251 Jadhav Yogesh Sanjay B-OBC 797 66.41

252 Thete Nutan Ravindra B-OBC 797 66.41

253 Chavan Aishwarya Shamrao J-SEBC 797 66.42

254 Hinge Pratiksha Ashok J-SEBC 797 66.41

255 Malunjkar Sopan Sanjay J-SEBC 797 66.41

256 Borade Pradnya Balasaheb A-Open 795 66.25

257 GADAKH PRATIKSHA VINAYAK B-OBC 794 66.16

258 Demse Sayali Samadhan J-SEBC 794 66.16

259 POTE PRAGATI DILIP B-OBC 793 66.08

260 AHIRRAO HARDIK SAHEBRAO B-OBC 792 66.00

261 Shinde Priyanka Nitin J-SEBC 792 66.00

262 DEVKAR ONKAR ABAJI B-OBC 791 65.91

263 Daware Akash Anil B-OBC 790 65.83

264 Thakare Mahendrarao Hiraman D-ST 790 65.84

265 Sonawane Vaishali Bajirao B-OBC 789 65.75

266 SONAWANE VAIBHAV MADHUKAR G-NT (C) 789 65.75

267 BHAMARE SHWETA ARUN B-OBC 788 65.66

268 Bhamare Shweta Arun J-SEBC 788 65.66

269 Shirsath Jayshree Shamrao B-OBC 787 65.58

270 WANKHEDE MRUNALINI SANJAY C-SC 787 65.50

271 Salve Sayali Sanjay C-SC 787 65.58

272 Dani Pratiksha Vidyadhar D-ST 787 65.58

273 Loya Pranav Nandkishor K-EWS 787 64.50

274 RAI PRATIKSHA BRIJENDRA K-EWS 786 65.53

275 RAI PRATIKSHA BRIJENDRA A-Open 786 65.53

276 MAPARI SONALI NANASAHEB B-OBC 786 65.50

277 Walke Ajay Tukaram B-OBC 785 65.41



278 BHOR PRITI VISHWANATH B-OBC 785 65.41

279 Ner Chaitali Ravindra B-OBC 785 65.54

280 CHAUDHARI  JAYENDRA MOTIRAM D-ST 785 65.41

281 THAKARE MAHENDRARAO HIRAMAN D-ST 785 65.42

282 CHAUDHARI MONIKA LALJI D-ST 785 65.41

283 Gaikwad Vaibhav Mahendra C-SC 784 65.33

284 Dhatrak Vivek Sanjay H-NT (D) 784 65.33

285 GAJARE PRANJAL ARUN B-OBC 783 65.25

286 Sonawane Pooja Padmakar J-SEBC 783 65.25

287 Amolik Robin Babasaheb C-SC 782 65.17

288 More Rohini Suresh C-SC 782 65.16

289 Tambe Ketan Sanjay I-SBC 782 65.16

290 Bhawari Ranjana Narayan D-ST 781 65.08

291 Bachhav Snehal Bhavsing B-OBC 780 65.00

292 DEOKAR NIKITA SHARAD J-SEBC 780 65.00

293 Borahade Dattatray Dilip B-OBC 779 64.91

294 Sonawane Sharayu Rajendra B-OBC 779 64.14

295 JAGDALE SHWETA BHASKAR B-OBC 779 64.91

296 Narkhede Sanket Liladhar B-OBC 778 64.83

297 SONAWANE TEJAS RAHUL B-OBC 778 64.83

298 Aher Ajay Dipak J-SEBC 778 64.83

299 GADE NIKHIL DINKAR J-SEBC 778 64.83

300 Kapadi Yogita Rajendra B-OBC 777 64.75

301 Borade Pooja Manik J-SEBC 777 64.75

302 BORSE DEVENDRA DADAJI A-Open 776 64.67

303 Sherekar Rakshit Bapu H-NT (D) 776 64.66

304 Bhorkade Tejashri Sudam J-SEBC 776 64.66

305 INGOLE SHANKUT PADMAKAR C-SC 775 64.60

306 WAGH NIRANJAN MADHUKAR B-OBC 774 64.50

307 KHAIRNAR SAKSHI SANJAY B-OBC 774 64.50

308 Gavit Dinesh Dashrath D-ST 774 64.50

309 Jadhav Harshad Rajendra J-SEBC 774 64.50

310 Bhalerao Nikita Prakash J-SEBC 774 64.50

311 KALE SURESH BHAUSAHEB B-OBC 771 64.25

312 Niphade Ashwini Prakash J-SEBC 771 64.25

313 Niphade Ashwini Prakash J-SEBC 771 64.25

314 Jadhav Durgesh Kishor J-SEBC 771 64.25

315 Chaudhari Kiran Dashrath J-SEBC 770 64.00

316 Jagtap Poonam Kailas J-SEBC 769 64.08

317 Kadlag Tejasvi Uttam B-OBC 768 64.00

318 hagawane komal shrikant J-SEBC 768 64.00

319 HADAS HEMRAJ MADHUKAR D-ST 767 63.91

320 Chavan Akshay Rajendra G-NT (C) 767 63.91

321 Pagar Saloni Arun B-OBC 765 63.75

322 Malwal Ashikesh Rajendra F-NT (B) 765 63.75

323 Yadav Prarikshit Rajendra A-Open 763 63.58

324 DHONNAR ROHIDAS BALU G-NT (C) 763 63.58



325 Aware Ganesh Sanjay J-SEBC 763 63.00

326 Sonwane Atul Sadashiv B-OBC 761 63.41

327 GITE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA H-NT (D) 761 63.41

328 NIMBAKAR AJAY RAMA D-ST 760 63.33

329 RAVINDRA VISHNU PAGAR J-SEBC 760 63.33

330 Chaudhari Rahul Bhausaheb J-SEBC 759 63.25

331 Shelke Vinayak Balasaheb C-SC 758 63.16

332 PAWALE RUPALI KAILAS G-NT (C) 756 63.00

333 Supe Deepali Ashok B-OBC 755 62.91

334 Mali Sonali Rajaram B-OBC 755 62.91

335 DUKALE AKSHAY MANIK G-NT (C) 755 62.91

336 Sanap Abhijit Valu H-NT (D) 755 62.90

337 Marathe Shubham Ramchandra J-SEBC 755 62.91

338 Pawar Sanket Balasaheb B-OBC 752 62.66

339 Ahire  Jayesh  Annasaheb B-OBC 750 62.50

340 Dhepale Harshada Rajendra G-NT (C) 750 62.50

341 JADHAV RUTUJA NIVRUTTI J-SEBC 750 62.05

342 Sonawane PRIYANKA DILIP B-OBC 749 62.41

343 Bhosale Krishna Shiledar J-SEBC 749 62.41

344 WAGH UJJWAL DINESH B-OBC 748 62.30

345 Patil Pritam Subhashrao B-OBC 748 62.33

346 jha ankit ashok K-EWS 748 62.33

347 Gaikwad Aditya Sunil B-OBC 746 62.16

348 More Shrikant Ratan B-OBC 746 62.17

349 NATHE POOJA ASHOK J-SEBC 745 62.08

350 Navale Dipak Ashok J-SEBC 745 62.08

351 Wakale Roshani Raghunath A-Open 744 62.00

352 HIRAY CHETAN POPAT A-Open 743 61.92

353 Jagdale Shubhangini Khanderao B-OBC 743 61.91

354 Bhosale Mahesh Vijay J-SEBC 743 61.90

355 Bhagade Ashukala Arjun B-OBC 742 61.83

356 Jadhav Karan Gowardhan D-ST 742 61.83

357 BORSE PRATHMESH NANA B-OBC 740 61.67

358 Sandkhore Akshada Uttam B-OBC 738 61.50

359 Salunke Akash Nandu B-OBC 738 61.50

360 Shinde Nikhil Shriram B-OBC 737 61.41

361 Korde Sneha Balkrushna B-OBC 736 61.33

362 Ikade Aniket Shantaram B-OBC 736 61.33

363 KUWAR PRIYANKA PARSHURAM D-ST 736 61.33

364 Gite Pallavi Chandrakant B-OBC 735 61.25

365 Gavali Harish Sanjay D-ST 735 61.25

366 Nikhade Anjali Rajendra B-OBC 733 81.44

367 Deshmukh Dipali Sanjay J-SEBC 733 61.08

368 KUSHARE VAIBHAV MANIK B-OBC 732 61.00

369 Pawar Pallavi Vilas J-SEBC 732 61.00

370 HADAS KALPANA JAGAN D-ST 730 60.84

371 GAWARE SONALI RAJU C-SC 729 60.75



372 MORE VIKAS KHANDERAO B-OBC 728 60.66

373 Patekar Amit Dashrath C-SC 728 60.66

374 Yashod Trupti Pravin C-SC 726 60.50

375 BAGUL DINKAR CHINTAMAN D-ST 726 60.50

376 THERE ANJALI SUBHASH D-ST 725 60.41

377 DATE PRADNYA CHHAGAN B-OBC 723 60.25

378 NIMBARE  SUNIL AMBADAS D-ST 722 60.16

379 WAGH VARSHA VIKAS B-OBC 720 60.00

380 Lahane Mahesh Keshav B-OBC 720 60.00

381 Kanade Manthan Sadanand B-OBC 720 60.00

382 PANGAVHANE AKSHAY PRAVIN B-OBC 720 60.00

383 Jadhav Kajal Ganesh B-OBC 717 59.75

384 DIGHE MAHESH DNYANDEO B-OBC 715 59.58

385 Nawale Poonam Vaman B-OBC 714 59.50

386 badgujar arpita dnynashwar B-OBC 714 59.50

387 MENGANE SAGAR NAVNATH J-SEBC 713 59.41

388 Gurule Amol KESHAV B-OBC 712 59.33

389 SHAIKH RESHMA PARVEZ A-Open 710 59.16

390 vyavahare akash rajendra B-OBC 708 59.00

391 Harale Yogeshwar Balasaheb J-SEBC 708 59.00

392 GUND AMOL ANIL J-SEBC 707 58.91

393 Gaikwad Madhuri Ramesh B-OBC 704 58.67

394 Shinde Poonam Subhash J-SEBC 703 58.58

395 LONDHE SMITA BALASAHEB C-SC 701 58.51

396 NIKAM SANKET PRALHAD C-SC 700 58.33

397 TAJANPURE AMOL ASHOK J-SEBC 699 58.25

398 GANGURDE RUTUJA NANA B-OBC 694 57.83

399 Bhosle Priyanka Vijay B-OBC 692 57.67

400 Inamdar Saklen Rajahemad B-OBC 691 57.58

401 SHINDE TUSHAR AMBADAS B-OBC 688 57.33

402 GANGURDE RAHUL DIPAK C-SC 687 57.21

403 Bankar Kajal Chandrakant B-OBC 676 56.34

404 THAKARE RAVINDRA KALURAM D-ST 676 56.33

405 GAIKWAD DIPANJALEE PRAVIN B-OBC 668 55.66

406 PITHE TUSHAR NIVRUTTI D-ST 666 55.50

407 DHONGADE KAVITA NAGU D-ST 665 55.41

408 SHELAR SHEKHAR GORAKSHNATH C-SC 664 55.33

409 DEOKAR KIRAN LAXMAN G-NT (C) 664 55.33

410 Chaudhari Shital Hiraman B-OBC 637 53.08

411 Bhavar Prajakta Balasaheb J-SEBC 609 50.75

412 Sonje Swati Dhondu G-NT (C) 603 50.25

413 Goyal Sakshi Kailas D-ST 266 44.33

414 GHYARE SHRUTI SHRIKRISHNA C-SC 264 50.16

           Dr. J. S. Aher                              Dr.V.B.Gaikwad

   Head. Dept of Chemistry                                      Principal



Sr.No Name Principal Total Percentage

1 Lokhande Amrapali Dilip 964 80.33

2 Pagare Shweta Keshavrao 840 70.00

3 Chandramore  Saurabh  Somnath 825 68.75

4 UBALE PRANALI SITARAM 819 68.25

5 WANKHEDE MRUNALINI SANJAY 787 65.50

6 Salve Sayali Sanjay 787 65.58

7 Gaikwad Vaibhav Mahendra 784 65.33

8 Amolik Robin Babasaheb 782 65.17

9 More Rohini Suresh 782 65.16

10 INGOLE SHANKUT PADMAKAR 775 64.60

11 Shelke Vinayak Balasaheb 758 63.16

12 GAWARE SONALI RAJU 729 60.75

13 Patekar Amit Dashrath 728 60.66

14 Yashod Trupti Pravin 726 60.50

15 LONDHE SMITA BALASAHEB 701 58.51

16 NIKAM SANKET PRALHAD 700 58.33

17 GANGURDE RAHUL DIPAK 687 57.21

18 SHELAR SHEKHAR GORAKSHNATH 664 55.33

19 GHYARE SHRUTI SHRIKRISHNA 264 50.16

           Dr. J. S. Aher                Dr.V.B.Gaikwad

   Head. Dept of Chemistry                       Principal
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Sr.No. Name Principal Total Percentage

1 Jadhav Pooja Valu 1009 84.08

2 Kank Sonali Subhash 948 79.00

3 Rechawad Manisha Maruti 932 77.00

4 CHAUDHARI SONA MADHUKAR 889 74.08

5 Waghere Suvarna Balu 889 74.08

6 GAVIT ANIL JAYRAM 869 72.41

7 PAWAR MAYUR PANDIT 869 72.41

8 BHOYE MANOJ CHANDAR 860 71.66

9 GAVIT SARASWATI GOVIND 845 70.42

10 Salunke Prajkta Rajendra 830 69.16

11 Raut Priyanka Bhaskar 825 68.75

12 JAGTAP VAIBHAV PANDIT 820 68.33

13 MEDHE AJAY BABAN 815 67.91

14 Suryawanshi Bhushan Madhukar 808 67.33

15 Gumbade Kaveri Hiraman 807 67.25

16 BAGUL ANKITA RAMDAS 804 67.00

17 BHIVSAN ALKA UTTAM 802 66.83

18 BHOYE BALU SITARAM 800 66.67

19 BHOYE PUSHPA KAMALAKAR 800 66.66

20 Thakare Mahendrarao Hiraman 790 65.84

21 Dani Pratiksha Vidyadhar 787 65.58

22 CHAUDHARI  JAYENDRA MOTIRAM 785 65.41

23 THAKARE MAHENDRARAO HIRAMAN 785 65.42

24 CHAUDHARI MONIKA LALJI 785 65.41

25 Bhawari Ranjana Narayan 781 65.08

26 Gavit Dinesh Dashrath 774 64.50

27 HADAS HEMRAJ MADHUKAR 767 63.91

28 NIMBAKAR AJAY RAMA 760 63.33

29 Jadhav Karan Gowardhan 742 61.83

30 KUWAR PRIYANKA PARSHURAM 736 61.33

31 Gavali Harish Sanjay 735 61.25

32 HADAS KALPANA JAGAN 730 60.84

33 BAGUL DINKAR CHINTAMAN 726 60.50

34 THERE ANJALI SUBHASH 725 60.41

35 NIMBARE  SUNIL AMBADAS 722 60.16

36 THAKARE RAVINDRA KALURAM 676 56.33

37 PITHE TUSHAR NIVRUTTI 666 55.50

38 DHONGADE KAVITA NAGU 665 55.41

39 Goyal Sakshi Kailas 266 44.33

           Dr. J. S. Aher                Dr.V.B.Gaikwad

   Head. Dept of Chemistry                       Principal
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Sr No Name Category Principal Total Percentage

1 Pardeshi Roshan Dipaksinh E-VJ/NT-(A) 922 76.83

2 Lad Priti Dilip F-NT (B) 872 72.66

3 JADHAV UMESH GHANSHYAM E-VJ/NT-(A) 827 68.91

4 Wagh Snehal Janardhan F-NT (B) 813 67.75

5 Pawar Manish Ramesh F-NT (B) 807 67.25

6 Malwal Ashikesh Rajendra F-NT (B) 765 63.75

           Dr. J. S. Aher                Dr.V.B.Gaikwad

   Head. Dept of Chemistry                       Principal
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Sr No Name Category Principal TotalPercentage

1 Kakad Gayatri Arun H-NT (D) 990 82.50

2 Nagare Akshada Devidas H-NT (D) 970 80.83

3 Nagare Amol Haridas H-NT (D) 970 80.83

4 Bodke Punam Namdev H-NT (D) 968 80.66

5 KHADE SWATI VILAS H-NT (D) 926 77.16

6 SHARMALE SUVARNA ASHOK G-NT (C) 916 76.33

7 kande Rushikesh  Nana H-NT (D) 911 75.91

8 SONAWANE CHEATAN DNYANESHWAR G-NT (C) 910 75.83

9 Kangane Roshan Hari H-NT (D) 904 75.33

10 Bodke Ashwini Suryabhan H-NT (D) 895 74.58

11 Sonawane Pratik Prakash H-NT (D) 871 72.58

12 Pallhal Poonam Sanjay G-NT (C) 870 72.50

13 KEWARE SAMADHAN MAHADU G-NT (C) 858 71.50

14 BODKE SWATI MADHUKAR H-NT (D) 849 70.75

15 RAHINJ MAHESH BHIMA G-NT (C) 833 69.41

16 Gite Bhushan Vijay H-NT (D) 831 69.25

MVP Samaj's KTHM College, Nashik

M.Sc. I Analytical Chemistry

Merit List for NT C/D

16 Gite Bhushan Vijay H-NT (D) 831 69.25

17 HEMBADE RAHUL SUBHASH H-NT (D) 827 68.91

18 BODAKE POOJA VISHWANATH H-NT (D) 826 68.83

19 Bodke Monika Suresh H-NT (D) 805 67.10

20 NAGARE KIRTI VISHNU H-NT (D) 801 66.75

21 SONAWANE VAIBHAV MADHUKAR G-NT (C) 789 65.75

22 Dhatrak Vivek Sanjay H-NT (D) 784 65.33

23 Sherekar Rakshit Bapu H-NT (D) 776 64.66

24 Chavan Akshay Rajendra G-NT (C) 767 63.91

25 DHONNAR ROHIDAS BALU G-NT (C) 763 63.58

26 GITE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA H-NT (D) 761 63.41

27 PAWALE RUPALI KAILAS G-NT (C) 756 63.00

28 DUKALE AKSHAY MANIK G-NT (C) 755 62.91

29 Sanap Abhijit Valu H-NT (D) 755 62.90

30 Dhepale Harshada Rajendra G-NT (C) 750 62.50

31 DEOKAR KIRAN LAXMAN G-NT (C) 664 55.33

32 Sonje Swati Dhondu G-NT (C) 603 50.25

           Dr. J. S. Aher                Dr.V.B.Gaikwad

   Head. Dept of Chemistry                       Principal



Percentage



Sr.No. Name Category Principal Total Percentage

1 Bhagat Shital Arjun B-OBC 1098 91.50

2 Ugale Rohini Narayan B-OBC 1053 87.75

3 Kadam Nagesh Bhaskar B-OBC 1047 87.25

4 Patel Priyanka Sanjay B-OBC 1040 86.66

5 Bhagat Nikita Rajendra B-OBC 1023 85.25

6 Aware Shital Vasant B-OBC 1020 85.00

7 BELEKAR PRAPTI SANJAY B-OBC 1016 84.66

8 SHIRODE DAMINI PRADIP B-OBC 1014 84.50

9 SANVATSARKAR SNEHA KAILAS B-OBC 1013 84.40

10 SHINDE SEEMA LAXMAN B-OBC 1011 84.25

11 WAJE RANI BHASKAR B-OBC 1005 83.75

12 Waje Pooja Bhaskar B-OBC 1004 83.64

13 KUSHARE BHARTI RAOSAHEB B-OBC 1001 83.41

14 Pawar Snehal Machindra B-OBC 997 83.08

15 WADHAVANE PUJA BALKRUSHNA B-OBC 985 82.08

16 Ingale Pooja Narendra B-OBC 982 81.83

17 Lambe Kanchan Vishnu B-OBC 982 81.83

MVP Samaj's KTHM College, Nashik

M.Sc. I Analytical Chemistry

Merit List for OBC/SBC

17 Lambe Kanchan Vishnu B-OBC 982 81.83

18 Kurhade Nisha Sudam B-OBC 979 81.58

19 Barkale Harshal Vasant B-OBC 976 81.33

20 Katware Sakshi Pravin B-OBC 966 80.50

21 Mali Monika Chandrabhan B-OBC 966 80.50

22 Gadakh Jyoti Sudhakar B-OBC 965 80.41

23 Dandage Aaishwarya Sunil B-OBC 948 79.00

24 Gorde Nilima Sanjay B-OBC 946 78.83

25 Date Tejal Dnyaneshwar B-OBC 945 78.75

26 Shinde Bhavana Pravin B-OBC 944 78.66

27 Yawalkar Komal Rajesh B-OBC 939 78.25

28 Yawalkar Komal Rajesh B-OBC 939 78.25

29 Shinde Sujata Balasaheb B-OBC 937 78.08

30 Dhomse Gokul Vasant B-OBC 936 78.00

31 Sant Pravin  Rajaram B-OBC 936 78.00

32 shelke shital harichandra B-OBC 934 76.00

33 Kadam Megha Sunil B-OBC 933 77.75

34 Thorat Anuja Shashikant B-OBC 933 77.75

35 Kadam Gayatri Sanjay B-OBC 932 77.66

36 SHINDE PRIYANKA MOHAN B-OBC 931 77.58

37 TOCHE NITIN RAMESH B-OBC 930 77.50

38 SALUNKE ROHIT NANDKUMAR B-OBC 924 77.00

39 Shinde Pratik Uttam B-OBC 923 76.91

40 Shinde Trupti Haribhau B-OBC 923 76.91

41 Navle Gaytri Arun B-OBC 916 76.33

42 KHALKAR PRAVIN MADHUKAR B-OBC 915 76.25



43 Kahane Shraddha Balkrishna B-OBC 912 76.00

44 WAJE POOJA CHANDRAKANT B-OBC 910 75.83

45 Tarle Shubham Arun B-OBC 907 75.58

46 JADHAV SAVITA NIVRUTTI B-OBC 906 75.50

47 Borse Rupali Anil B-OBC 905 75.41

48 Deshmukh Pranoti Kailas B-OBC 903 75.16

49 Dabhade Shubham Shashikant B-OBC 902 75.16

50 Daware Uddhav Kisan B-OBC 901 75.08

51 Jadhav Mahesh Narayan B-OBC 896 74.66

52 KHARDE DISHA DIPAK B-OBC 895 74.58

53 PATIL BHUSHAN JAGANNATH B-OBC 888 74.00

54 KADAM AMIT BALASAHEB B-OBC 887 73.94

55 JADHAV POOJA ANIL B-OBC 886 73.83

56 KARE ASMITA SANJAY B-OBC 884 73.66

57 Kadam Rucha Suresh B-OBC 883 73.52

58 Rokade Manish Sadashiv B-OBC 879 73.25

59 KOTHAWADE ANKITA SANJIV B-OBC 879 73.25

60 BHAKARE KALYANI KHANDERAO B-OBC 878 73.21

61 INGALE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA B-OBC 876 73.00

62 Jadhav Prajkta Dnyaneshwar B-OBC 875 72.91

63 BAVISKAR YAMINI ASHOK B-OBC 875 72.91

64 Sonar Abhishek Abasaheb B-OBC 874 72.8364 Sonar Abhishek Abasaheb B-OBC 874 72.83

65 BHAKARE KALYANI KHANDERAO B-OBC 873 72.75

66 Yeola Rutuja Kishor B-OBC 873 72.75

67 POTE SONALI CHANDRABHAN B-OBC 871 72.58

68 NIRGUDE NIKITA ARUN B-OBC 870 72.50

69 AHER SHUBHAM HARISHCHANDRA B-OBC 867 72.25

70 SABALE AISHWARYA SANJAY B-OBC 867 72.26

71 Sumbhe Narayan Indrabhan B-OBC 866 72.17

72 Dandagavhan Kajal Pravin B-OBC 864 72.00

73 Patil Shruti Rajendra B-OBC 860 71.66

74 LOKHANDE RUTIKA ANIL B-OBC 859 71.58

75 Borse Rakhi Manoj B-OBC 857 71.42

76 Derle Shivani Sanjay B-OBC 856 71.33

77 Songire Prajakta Sanjay B-OBC 853 71.08

78 Surwade Supriya Vishnu B-OBC 852 71.00

79 Gadekar Vaishali Devram B-OBC 851 70.92

80 BHARSAKAL KALYANI BHIMRAJ B-OBC 851 70.92

81 Chavanke Nilesh Shankar B-OBC 849 70.75

82 GADAKH SUJATA KHADERAO B-OBC 847 70.58

83 BARHATE ARTI SANJAY B-OBC 847 70.58

84 Shinde Pravin Manoher B-OBC 846 70.50

85 Khapare Madhuri Ambadas B-OBC 845 70.41

86 SHINDE PUNAM BHIMAJI B-OBC 845 70.46

87 BANKAR ANUJA RAJENDRA B-OBC 844 70.33

88 THETE MANSI SANJAY B-OBC 843 70.25

89 Pawar Pooja Sanjay B-OBC 841 70.08



90 GAVANDE KAVITA MOHAN B-OBC 839 69.92

186 Itokar Mohini Namdeo I-SBC 839 69.91

91 Shinde Shubham Subhash B-OBC 836 69.66

92 PAITHANKAR NAIYANA SANJAY B-OBC 833 69.41

93 Shinde Vivek Dipak B-OBC 833 69.41

94 Ner Vrushali Rajendra B-OBC 833 69.40

95 Dumbare Kanchan Raghunath B-OBC 828 69.00

96 Ghotekar Dattatray Ashok B-OBC 828 69.00

97 Chaudhari Sakshi Mahesh B-OBC 825 68.75

98 Godge Amit Rajendra B-OBC 823 68.58

99 SAWANT VISHAL KRUSHNA B-OBC 822 68.50

100 Sahane Aarti Namdeo B-OBC 821 68.41

101 Handore Pravin Ganpat B-OBC 820 63.07

102 GAJARE DAMINI SURESH B-OBC 820 68.33

103 Jadhav Ashwini Annasaheb B-OBC 818 68.16

104 POTE ARCHANA SAMPAT B-OBC 818 68.16

105 SONAWANE GAYATRI ANIL B-OBC 817 68.08

106 Ranade Kanchan Vivek B-OBC 816 68.00

107 MULANE MAYURI RANGNATH B-OBC 816 68.00

108 Kushare Sameer Bajirao B-OBC 812 67.23

109 Medhane Ashvini Sanjay B-OBC 811 67.58

110 Gare Pallavi Sanjay B-OBC 810 67.50110 Gare Pallavi Sanjay B-OBC 810 67.50

111 GODSE TEJAL DNYANESHWAR B-OBC 810 67.50

112 Pawar Saurabh Babaji B-OBC 810 67.50

113 Kolhe Harshada Ashok B-OBC 808 67.33

114 TIDAKE PRATIKSHA VILAS B-OBC 804 67.00

115 Varma Mamta Kamalkishor B-OBC 804 67.00

116 Kapadnis Gaurav Gaurav B-OBC 799 66.58

117 SONAWANE MANSI PRATIK B-OBC 798 66.50

118 Jadhav Yogesh Sanjay B-OBC 797 66.41

119 Thete Nutan Ravindra B-OBC 797 66.41

120 GADAKH PRATIKSHA VINAYAK B-OBC 794 66.16

121 POTE PRAGATI DILIP B-OBC 793 66.08

122 AHIRRAO HARDIK SAHEBRAO B-OBC 792 66.00

123 DEVKAR ONKAR ABAJI B-OBC 791 65.91

124 Daware Akash Anil B-OBC 790 65.83

125 Sonawane Vaishali Bajirao B-OBC 789 65.75

126 BHAMARE SHWETA ARUN B-OBC 788 65.66

127 Shirsath Jayshree Shamrao B-OBC 787 65.58

128 MAPARI SONALI NANASAHEB B-OBC 786 65.50

129 Walke Ajay Tukaram B-OBC 785 65.41

130 BHOR PRITI VISHWANATH B-OBC 785 65.41

131 Ner Chaitali Ravindra B-OBC 785 65.54

132 GAJARE PRANJAL ARUN B-OBC 783 65.25

187 Tambe Ketan Sanjay I-SBC 782 65.16

133 Bachhav Snehal Bhavsing B-OBC 780 65.00

134 Borahade Dattatray Dilip B-OBC 779 64.91



135 Sonawane Sharayu Rajendra B-OBC 779 64.14

136 JAGDALE SHWETA BHASKAR B-OBC 779 64.91

137 Narkhede Sanket Liladhar B-OBC 778 64.83

138 SONAWANE TEJAS RAHUL B-OBC 778 64.83

139 Kapadi Yogita Rajendra B-OBC 777 64.75

140 WAGH NIRANJAN MADHUKAR B-OBC 774 64.50

141 KHAIRNAR SAKSHI SANJAY B-OBC 774 64.50

142 KALE SURESH BHAUSAHEB B-OBC 771 64.25

143 Kadlag Tejasvi Uttam B-OBC 768 64.00

144 Pagar Saloni Arun B-OBC 765 63.75

145 Sonwane Atul Sadashiv B-OBC 761 63.41

146 Supe Deepali Ashok B-OBC 755 62.91

147 Mali Sonali Rajaram B-OBC 755 62.91

148 Pawar Sanket Balasaheb B-OBC 752 62.66

149 Ahire  Jayesh  Annasaheb B-OBC 750 62.50

150 Sonawane PRIYANKA DILIP B-OBC 749 62.41

151 WAGH UJJWAL DINESH B-OBC 748 62.30

152 Patil Pritam Subhashrao B-OBC 748 62.33

153 Gaikwad Aditya Sunil B-OBC 746 62.16

154 More Shrikant Ratan B-OBC 746 62.17

155 Jagdale Shubhangini Khanderao B-OBC 743 61.91

156 Bhagade Ashukala Arjun B-OBC 742 61.83156 Bhagade Ashukala Arjun B-OBC 742 61.83

157 BORSE PRATHMESH NANA B-OBC 740 61.67

158 Sandkhore Akshada Uttam B-OBC 738 61.50

159 Salunke Akash Nandu B-OBC 738 61.50

160 Shinde Nikhil Shriram B-OBC 737 61.41

161 Korde Sneha Balkrushna B-OBC 736 61.33

162 Ikade Aniket Shantaram B-OBC 736 61.33

163 Gite Pallavi Chandrakant B-OBC 735 61.25

164 Nikhade Anjali Rajendra B-OBC 733 81.44

165 KUSHARE VAIBHAV MANIK B-OBC 732 61.00

166 MORE VIKAS KHANDERAO B-OBC 728 60.66

167 DATE PRADNYA CHHAGAN B-OBC 723 60.25

168 WAGH VARSHA VIKAS B-OBC 720 60.00

169 Lahane Mahesh Keshav B-OBC 720 60.00

170 Kanade Manthan Sadanand B-OBC 720 60.00

171 PANGAVHANE AKSHAY PRAVIN B-OBC 720 60.00

172 Jadhav Kajal Ganesh B-OBC 717 59.75

173 DIGHE MAHESH DNYANDEO B-OBC 715 59.58

174 Nawale Poonam Vaman B-OBC 714 59.50

175 badgujar arpita dnynashwar B-OBC 714 59.50

176 Gurule Amol KESHAV B-OBC 712 59.33

177 vyavahare akash rajendra B-OBC 708 59.00

178 Gaikwad Madhuri Ramesh B-OBC 704 58.67

179 GANGURDE RUTUJA NANA B-OBC 694 57.83

180 Bhosle Priyanka Vijay B-OBC 692 57.67

181 Inamdar Saklen Rajahemad B-OBC 691 57.58



182 SHINDE TUSHAR AMBADAS B-OBC 688 57.33

183 Bankar Kajal Chandrakant B-OBC 676 56.34

184 GAIKWAD DIPANJALEE PRAVIN B-OBC 668 55.66

185 Chaudhari Shital Hiraman B-OBC 637 53.08

           Dr. J. S. Aher                Dr.V.B.Gaikwad

   Head. Dept of Chemistry                       Principal



Sr. No. Name Principal Total Percentage

1 khurdal akshay sharad 1078 89.83

2 Takate Renuka Machhindra 1057 88.08

3 mane vikas balasaheb 1009 84.08

4 Kolhe Vaishnavi Laxman 1004 83.66

5 WAJE HARSHADA BHASKAR 1001 83.42

6 Gawali Pooja Arun 1000 83.33

7 Awrae Ramkrushna Bapurao 985 82.00

8 Boraste Madhuri Sharad 979 81.60

9 WABLE RAMESHWARI MANOJ 971 80.91

10 NIKOLE ANJALI RAJENDRA 958 79.83

11 Deshmukh Sanket Ashokrao 956 79.66

12 Mate Yogita Dashrath 955 79.58

13 MATE YOGITA DASHARATH 955 79.58

14 GHAYAL RUSHIKESH VIJAY 955 79.58

15 Nikam Vrushali Rajendra 945 78.75

16 Dhurjad Ashwini Sukhdeo 944 78.66

17 Sandhan Janhavi Vijay 941 78.41

18 Date Nikita Bhausaheb 939 78.25

19 Bute Namrata Balu 938 78.33

20 Barde Akash Nandu 929 77.41

21 Shirsath Shraddha Tanaji 927 77.25

22 AHER VISHESH YOGESH 926 77.16

23 Sangale Nikita Punjaram 926 77.16

24 Barve Yogita Kiran 925 77.08

25 GADHE POOJA VISHWANATH 924 77.00

26 Murkute Amruta Sukdeo 921 76.78

27 Bhogle pratik uday 912 76.00

28 Dhange Nikita Santosh 903 75.25

29 Patil Pratiksha Ashok 901 75.08

30 Borade Aadesh Prabhakar 899 74.91

31 Khairnar Shubhangi Bapu 897 74.75

32 DHIKALE RINA HIRAMAN 894 74.50

33 Chaskar Sayali Ravindra 890 74.24

34 GAIKWAD ASHVINI SANTOSH 882 73.05

35 VINCHURKAR ADITYA KISHOR 880 73.33

36 Chaudhari Deepak Nivrutti 879 73.25

37 Jadhav Madhuri Santosh 877 73.08

38 Shinde Sarika Ganesh 875 72.91

39 Rajole Rohini Vasant 874 72.84

40 Zomam Swapnil Popat 867 72.25

41 Shinde Ajay Shivaji 865 72.08

42 KHODKE ROHINI BALASAHEB 861 71.75

43 Tarle Poonam Bhausaheb 860 71.66

44 PATADE SAGAR SANJAY 859 71.58

45 More Rupali Dnyaneshwar 857 71.80

MVP Samaj's KTHM College, Nashik
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46 LAWAND ARATI SURESH 848 70.66

47 Walke Sayali Shirish 846 70.50

48 Pingale Nikita Gopinath 845 70.41

49 Kshirsagar Viki Ashok 841 70.08

50 Patil Pallavi Chindha 835 69.58

51 SURASHE REVANNATH RAOSAHEB 835 69.58

52 KOTME SUYASH DAGU 833 69.40

53 KADAM KAMESH SARJERAO 833 69.41

54 Karanjkar Aarti Damodar 830 69.16

55 More Saurabh Sukdeo 830 69.16

56 Dhikale Rahul Dnyaneshwar 825 68.75

57 SURYAWANSHI NIKHIL NANDU 824 68.66

58 Shinde Kajal Santosh 819 68.25

59 MHASKE SHITAL AMOL 818 68.16

60 Chavan Akshay Vasant 818 68.16

61 Kotwal Vishwambhar Uttam 814 67.83

62 KOLHE HARSHADA ASHOK 808 67.33

63 Kolhe Harshada Ashok 808 67.33

64 Dhikale Shubham Sanjay 800 66.66

65 GOVARDHANE SANKET DHULAJI 798 66.50

66 GAIKAR NISHA SANJAY 798 66.50

67 Chavan Aishwarya Shamrao 797 66.42

68 Hinge Pratiksha Ashok 797 66.41

69 Malunjkar Sopan Sanjay 797 66.41

70 Demse Sayali Samadhan 794 66.16

71 Shinde Priyanka Nitin 792 66.00

72 Bhamare Shweta Arun 788 65.66

73 Sonawane Pooja Padmakar 783 65.25

74 DEOKAR NIKITA SHARAD 780 65.00

75 Aher Ajay Dipak 778 64.83

76 GADE NIKHIL DINKAR 778 64.83

77 Borade Pooja Manik 777 64.75

78 Bhorkade Tejashri Sudam 776 64.66

79 Jadhav Harshad Rajendra 774 64.50

80 Bhalerao Nikita Prakash 774 64.50

81 Niphade Ashwini Prakash 771 64.25

82 Niphade Ashwini Prakash 771 64.25

83 Jadhav Durgesh Kishor 771 64.25

84 Chaudhari Kiran Dashrath 770 64.00

85 Jagtap Poonam Kailas 769 64.08

86 hagawane komal shrikant 768 64.00

87 Aware Ganesh Sanjay 763 63.00

88 RAVINDRA VISHNU PAGAR 760 63.33

89 Chaudhari Rahul Bhausaheb 759 63.25

90 Marathe Shubham Ramchandra 755 62.91

91 JADHAV RUTUJA NIVRUTTI 750 62.05

92 Bhosale Krishna Shiledar 749 62.41

93 NATHE POOJA ASHOK 745 62.08

94 Navale Dipak Ashok 745 62.08

95 Bhosale Mahesh Vijay 743 61.90



96 Deshmukh Dipali Sanjay 733 61.08

97 Pawar Pallavi Vilas 732 61.00

98 MENGANE SAGAR NAVNATH 713 59.41

99 Harale Yogeshwar Balasaheb 708 59.00

100 GUND AMOL ANIL 707 58.91

101 Shinde Poonam Subhash 703 58.58

102 TAJANPURE AMOL ASHOK 699 58.25

103 Bhavar Prajakta Balasaheb 609 50.75

           Dr. J. S. Aher                Dr.V.B.Gaikwad

   Head. Dept of Chemistry                       Principal



Sr. No. Name Principal Total Percentage

1 Upasani Priyanka Deepak 951 79.25

2 Somani Priyanka Rajendra 948 79.00

3 Verma Himanshi Kushal 937 78.08

4 Talajiya Zhankhana Anilbhai 922 76.83

5 JOSHI AASAWARI AVINASH 844 70.33

6 Singh Pooja Shri Nivas 826 68.83

7 Loya Pranav Nandkishor 787 64.50

8 RAI PRATIKSHA BRIJENDRA 786 65.53

9 jha ankit ashok 748 62.33

           Dr. J. S. Aher                Dr.V.B.Gaikwad

   Head. Dept of Chemistry                       Principal

MVP Samaj's KTHM College, Nashik

M.Sc. I Analytical Chemistry
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